
Local Election 07 June 2024

Longford LEA - Longford County Council

 Count Result After Count 4 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 854

 18

 6,825

 6,920

 95

 7

 214To save deposit

 4

 3

Name Votes this 

count

Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

Party To save 

deposit

ADEJINMI, URUEMU  551 - 303-FF - 50

ATHAR, SADIA  211 - 643-Non-P 3 4

BUTLER, SEAMUS  854 Elected --FF --187

CARBERRY, ALICIA  83 - 771-Non-P 131 6

DONNELLY, JAMES  431 - 423-SF - 6

GANNON, NIALL  721 - 133-FG - 63

GREENE-CASEY, MAURA  66 - 788-Non-P 148 6

HAGAN, GERRY  854 Elected --FG - 0

HUSSEY, KEVIN  560 - 294-FF - 37

JOSEPH, CATHERINE  101 - 753-Grn 113 3

MANZOOR, MUJAHID  225 - 629-Non-P - 0

MCKENDRY, GARETH  130 - 724-TIP 84 2

MONAGHAN, MARTIN  854 Elected --FF - 0

NOLAN, PEGGY  890 Elected -36FG - 0

QUINN, JAMES  167 - 687-Non-P 47 7

REILLY, TONY  37 - 817- 177 1

SCHOUTEN, DWAIN  14 - 840-Non-P 200 0

SMYTH, DAVE  76 - 778-PBP 138 2

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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